)PTIMAL ORAL HEALTH

WORLD DENTAL PARLIAMENT 2025 PROGRAMME

FRIDAY 5 SEPTEMBER

09:00-12:00
14:00 - 16:00

Executive Committee Meeting*
Finance Committee Meeting*

SATURDAY 6 SEPTEMBER

09:00-12:30
12:30-14:30
14:30-17:00
17:00-18:00

Council Meeting A*

Advocacy Working Group meeting*
Open Forum 1

GA First timer session

SUNDAY 7 SEPTEMBER

09:00-12:30
14:00-17:30

General Assembly A
General Assembly A

MONDAY 8 SEPTEMBER

09:00-11:00
09:00-12:30
09:00-12:30
11:30-13:00
13:00-17:30
14:00-17:00
14:00-17:30
14:00-17:30
14:00-17:30

Open Forum 2

Science Committee Meeting*

Education Committee Meeting*

WOHD Working Group Meeting*

Budget Reference Committee Meeting*

Council Meeting B*

Public Health Committee Meeting*

Dental Practice Committee Meeting*

Membership Liaison & Support Committee Meeting*

TUESDAY 9 SEPTEMBER

08:30-12:30
09:00-11:00
09:30-12:30
09:30-12:30
11:00-12:00
12:30-14:00
13:30-16:30
13:30-16:30
14:00-16:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-16:00
17:00-18:00
18:00—-19:15

NLO Forum*

Public Health Committee Forum
Science Committee Meeting*
Education Committee Meeting*
Dental Practice Committee Forum
NLO Lunch *

Public Health Committee*

Dental Practice Committee
Membership Liaison & Support Committee Meeting*
Science Committee Forum

World Oral Health Day Launch
VIP Reception

Opening Ceremony
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WEDNESDAY 10 SEPTEMBER

08:00—-09:30 Committee Chairs Working Group Meeting*
09:45-13:00 Council and Chairs Meeting*

14:00-16:00 Open Forum 3

THURSDAY 11 SEPTEMBER
11:00—-13:00 World Oral Health Forum
14:00-17:30 General Assembly B

FRIDAY 12 SEPTEMBER
09:00-15:30 Council Meeting C *
15:30-16:45 Executive Committee Meeting*

* by invitation only
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